PB 1ericson.com
Power Distribution
Centers & Units
20-300-Amp, Steel & Non-Metallic
EXPERIENCE. INNOVATION. EXPERTISE.
ericson.com
2 3ericson.com
Power Distribution

Dimensions- BE1 Frame
Approximate  Weight:  60-100lbs.
Part Number Nomenclature
BE1 - CAM 2 C L 1 XY Z 1
Series
BE1 = 60 - 200 amps
Main Feed thru
2 = CAMlock feed thru
blank for no feed thru
Enclosure type
C= Combo Enclosure
CW = Combo-Box
Wallmount
Phase
1 = Single
3 = Three
Input type
L = Main Lug
M = Main Breaker
 (200a max)
20/30A Locking
Receptacle
Quantity
(Optional)
20A output receptacles
(5-20 Duplex)
XY = quantity
(Example = 08)
Input type
CAM = CAM Input
CAB = 15 ft Type W Cable
T50 = 50A120V/240V
I60 = IEC 60 Amp
I100 = IEC 100 amp
50A
Receptacle
Z = Quantity
(Example = 1)
Dimensions:  BE2  Frame
Approximate Weight:  125lbs.
24″
36″
27″
17.8″
13″
Rear Front Side
38″
18″ 17″
8 9ericson.com
Severe Service (NEMA 4/4X)Classified Area (C1 or C2, D2)
Design Your
Own PDC
1. Job name:
2. Date Quotation is Due:
3. Cart Quantity:
6. Cart Frame Style:
5. Service Area Environment:
 Outdoor Rated (NEMA 3R)
4. When will the cart(s) be needed On-Site:
480 VOLTS
SERIAL: ######
E-CARTsafety electrical specialties
ITEM: MADE IN THE USA
XX-XX-XX
######

Type Connections
Multiple 50A CS Spider
Box Feeder Receptacles
Industry Leading, Ericson Exclusive
Nonmetallic Compact
Distribution Center - NM3 Series
208Y/120-Volt, 100-300-Amp
14 15ericson.com
Compact Distribution Units
Selection Guide
100-300-Amp, 3-Phase, 208Y/120V, CAM Style Input*
Part Number Number of
sections Inlet type Phase Volts Amps Main Circuit
Main Lug Receptacles
NM3-CAMDL30005-A 2 (5) CAMs 3 208Y/120V 100 ML (5) L21-20
NM3-CAMDL3140-A 2 (5) CAMs 3 208Y/120V 100 ML (14) 5-20 GFCI duplex
NM3-CAMSL3003-A 1 (5) CAMs 3 208Y/120V 100 ML (3) CS6369
NM3-CAMSL3004-A 1 (5) CAMs 3 208Y/120V 150 ML (4) CS6369
NM3-CAMDL3006-A 2 (5) CAMs 3 208Y/120V 200 ML (6) CS6369
NM3-CAM2DL3008-A 2 (5) CAMs 3 208Y/120V 300 ML (8) CS6369
14’’
19’’
12.5’’
12.5’’

NM3-CAM2DL3120-A
NM3-I60DL3140
60A-IEC CAM In & Feed-thru
Industry Leading, Ericson Exclusive
Nonmetallic Compact
Distribution Center - NM3 Series
208Y/120-Volt, 50-90-Amp
16 17ericson.com
Part Number Number of
sections Inlet type Phase Volts Amps
Main Circuit
Breaker or
Main Lug
Feed
 Thru Receptacles
NM3-T50SL1060 1 50A CS 1 240/120V240/120V 50 ML Y (6) 5-20 GFCI duplex
NM3-T50SL1060-1 1 50A CS 1 240/120V240/120V 50 ML Y (6) 5-20 duplex (non GFCI)
NM3-T50SL10601 1 50A CS 1 240/120V240/120V 50 ML N (6) 5-20 GFCI duplex, (1) L6-30
NM3-I60SL3060 1 60A IEC 3 208Y/120V 60 ML N (6) NEMA 5-20 GFCI duplexes
NM3-I602DL3090 1 60A IEC 3 208Y/120V 60 ML Y (9) NEMA 5-20 GFCI duplexes
NM3-I60DL3140 2 60A IEC 3 208Y/120V 60 ML N (14) 5-20 GFCI duplex
NM3-CAMDL3120-A 2 (5) CAMs 3 208Y/120V 80 ML N (12) 5-20 GFCI duplex
NM3-CAM2DL3120-A 2 (5) CAMs 3 208Y/120V 80 ML Y* (12) 5-20 GFCI duplex
NM3-CAMDL30009-1-A 2 (5) CAMs 3 208Y/120V 90 ML N (9) TT-30 (30-Amp Travel Trailer
Receptacle)
Nonmetallic Compact Distribution Center
NM3 Series Selection Guide
50-Amp Single Phase, 240/120

(Indoor)
CDU30
(Outdoor)
Unique Features:
Industry Leading, Ericson Exclusive
Industry Exclusive
20 21ericson.com
Part Number Input Power Environmental
Rating Input Receptacles Circuit Breakers
Open
Neutral
Protection
Daisy Chain
Feed-thru
CDU30 30A Units
CDU30-3R-A 30 Amp 240/120V NEMA 3R L14-30 Plug
w/6' cable
(2) NEMA 5-20 Duplex Rcpts, Protected by (2)
NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex Rcpts (2) 20A 1P Yes N/A
CDU30-1-A* 30 Amp 240/120V NEMA 1 L14-30 Plug
w/6' cable
(2) NEMA 5-20 Duplex Rcpts, Protected by (2)
NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex Rcpts (2) 20A 1P No N/A
CDU50 50A Units
CDU50-3R-A 50 Amp 240/120V NEMA 3R CS6375 (6) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex, (1) L6-30 (6) 20A 1P, (1) 30A 2P Yes CS6369
CDU50-3R-B 50 Amp 240/120V NEMA 3R CS6375 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex, (1) L6-30,
 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex w/USB (6) 20A 1P, (1) 30A 2P Yes CS6369
CDU50-3R-C 50 Amp 240/120V NEMA 3R CS6375 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex, (1) L6-30 (4) 20A 1P, (1) 30A 2P Yes CS6369
CDU50-3R-D 50 A mp 240/120V NEMA 3R CS6375 (4) NEMA L5-20 Single, (1) L6-30 (4) 20A 1P GFCI, (1) 30A 2P Yes CS6369
CDU50-3R-E 50 Amp 240/120V NEMA 3R CS6375 (6) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex, (1) L6-30 (6) 20A 1P, (1) GFCI 30A 2P Yes CS6369
CDU50-1-A* 50 Amp 240/120V NEMA 1 CS6375 (6) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex, (1) L6-30 (6) 20A 1P, (1) 30A 2P No CS6369
CDU50-1-B* 50 Amp 240/120V NEMA 1 CS6375 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex, (1) L6-30,
 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex w/USB (6) 20A 1P, (1) 30A 2P No CS6369
CDU50-1-C* 50 Amp 240/120V NEMA 1 CS6375 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex, (1) L6-30 (4) 20A 1P, (1) 30A 2P No CS6369
* Without legs. Indoor version does not require open neutral protection.
Dimensions - CDU30 & 50A Outdoor and Indoor Versions, with and without Legs.
CDU 30 Outdoor CDU 30 & 50 Indoor
12.499

Enclosures
Secure Wire Mesh
Strain Relief
Individual Receptacle
Overload Protection
Indoor & Outdoor
Configurations
Unique Features:
Industry Leading, Ericson Exclusive
22 23ericson.com
Part Number Input Power Environmental
Rating Input Receptacles Circuit
Breakers
Cord
Length (ft)
CDU20-NM 20A Units
CDU20-NM-3R-A-6-GFCI 20 Amp 120V NEMA 3R 5-20 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex N/A 6
CDU20-NM-3R-A-25-GFCI 20 Amp 120V NEMA 3R 5-20 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex N/A 25
CDU20-NM-1-A-6-GFCI 20 Amp 120V NEMA 1 5-20 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex N/A 6
CDU20-NM-1-A-25-GFCI 20 Amp 120V NEMA 1 5-20 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex N/A 25
CDU20-NM-3R-B-6-GFCI 20 Amp 240/120V NEMA 3R L14-20 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex N/A 6
CDU20-NM-3R-B-25-GFCI 20 Amp 240/120V NEMA 3R L14-20 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex N/A 25
CDU20-NM-1-B-6-GFCI 20 Amp 240/120V NEMA 1 L14-20 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex N/A 6
CDU20-NM-1-B-25-GFCI 20 Amp 240/120V NEMA 1 L14-20 (4) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex N/A 25
CDU20-NM-3R-C-6-GFCI 20 AMP 208Y/120V NEMA 3R L21-20 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI N/A 6
CDU20-NM-3R-C-25-GFCI 20 AMP 208Y/120V NEMA 3R L21-20 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI N/A 25
CDU20-NM-1-C-6-GFCI 20 AMP 208Y/120V NEMA 1 L21-20 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI N/A 6
CDU20-NM-1-C-25-GFCI 20 AMP 208Y/120V NEMA 1 L21-20 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI N/A 25
CDU20-AMP Selection Guide
20-Amp, 120, 240/120V and 208Y/120V
CDU30-AMP Selection Guide
30-Amp 120V, 240/120V
Part Number Input Power Environmental
Rating Input Receptacles Circuit
Breakers
Cord
Length (ft)
   CDU30-NM 30A Units
CDU30-NM-3R-A-6-GFCI 30-Amp 120V NEMA 3R L5-30 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex (3) 20A 1P 6
CDU30-NM-3R-A-25-GFCI 30-Amp 120V NEMA 3R L5-30 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex (3) 20A 1P 25
CDU30-NM-1-A-6-GFCI 30-Amp 120V NEMA 1 L5-30 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex (3) 20A 1P 6
CDU30-NM-1-A-25-GFCI 30-Amp 120V NEMA 1 L5-30 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex (3) 20A 1P 25
CDU30-NM-3R-B-6-GFCI 30-Amp 240/120V NEMA 3R L14-30 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex (3) 20A 1P 6
CDU30-NM-3R-B-25-GFCI 30-Amp 240/120V NEMA 3R L14-30 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex (3) 20A 1P 25
CDU30-NM-1-B-6-GFCI 30-Amp 240/120V NEMA 1 L14-30 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex (3) 20A 1P 6
CDU30-NM-1-B-25-GFCI 30-Amp 240/120V NEMA 1 L14-30 (3) NEMA 5-20 GFCI Duplex (3) 20A 1P 25
24 25ericson.com
SR20, 30, 30-1
Factory Assembled - Starter Receptacles
20 & 30-Amp, 125 & 250/125V, Power Receptacles & Input and Output Cordsets